
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198810280003
26000

10/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

211 223

198810280003
26140

10/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

211 223

198810280003
26150

10/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

211 223

198810280003
26110

10/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

211 223

198810280003
26190

10/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

211 223

198811070003
34340

11/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

212 710

198811070003
34790

11/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

212 710

198811070003
35280

11/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

212 710

198812090003
66510

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198812090003
66500

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198812090003
66590

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198812090003
66650

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198812090003
66900

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198812090003
67270

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198812090003
67340

12/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 194

198901060000
06580

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
06840

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
06920

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
07030

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248



198901060000
07050

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
07230

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
07410

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
07500

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
07600

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198901060000
07580

01/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

221 248

198902020000
34600

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 52

198902020000
34640

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 52

198902020000
34980

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 52

198902020000
33490

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 52

198902020000
33500

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 52


