	Search Cr	iteria Filt	ers Applied	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; Le	egal Seg=	1,0; Name	e= 1ST FE	D ALABA	MA F.S.B.;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198810280003 26000	10/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	211	223				
198810280003 26140	10/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	211	223				
198810280003 26150	10/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	211	223				
198810280003 26110	10/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	211	223				
198810280003 26190	10/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	211	223				
198811070003 34340	11/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	212	710				
198811070003 34790	11/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	212	710				
198811070003 35280	11/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	212	710				
198812090003 66510	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198812090003 66500	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198812090003 66590	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198812090003 66650	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198812090003 66900	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198812090003 67270	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198812090003 67340	12/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	194				
198901060000 06580	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248				
198901060000 06840	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248				
198901060000 06920	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248				
198901060000 07030	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248				

198901060000 07050	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248		
198901060000 07230	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248		
198901060000 07410	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248		
198901060000 07500	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248		
198901060000 07600	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248		
198901060000 07580	01/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	221	248		
198902020000 34600	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	52		
198902020000 34640	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	52		
198902020000 34980	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	52		
198902020000 33490	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	52		
198902020000 33500	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	52		